Ithaca, NY Marriot Hotels

Courtyard Ithaca

29 Thornwood Drive Ithaca, NY 14850
Ask for Speedo Swim Meet Rate

Marriott is a proud sponsor of USA Swimming

Fairfield Inn and Suites*- From $249/night
359 Elmira Road Ithaca, NY 14850

Marriott is a proud sponsor of USA Swimming

*Room block not available for this property

Ithaca, NY Hotels w/ Room blocks set up
Ask for Speedo Swim Meet rate at all properties to get best available pricing

Country Inn & Suites — Ithaca
1100 Danby Road, Rt 96B

Homewood Suites — Ithaca
36 Cinema Drive

Hotel Ithaca Downtown
222 S. Cayuga Street

Ramada Inn & Conference Center
2310 Tripphammer Road

The Trip Hotel
1 Sheraton Drive
Other Hotel Options

Ithaca, NY Hotels

Best Western Inn
Comfort Inn
Meadow Court Inn
Hampton Inn Ithaca
Hilton Garden Inn
The Statler Hotel
Econo Lodge

607-272-6100
607-272-0100
607-273-3885
607-277-5500
607-272-9507
607-257-2500
607-257-1400

Cortland, NY Hotels
Comfort Inn

Quality Inn

Country Inn & Suites
Ramada Inn

607-330-1000

607-277-1000

607-256-1100

607-266-0000

607-272-1000

607-257-3100

607-257-2000

607-753-7721
607-756-5622
607-753-8300
607-756-4431



