Ithaca, NY Marriot Hotels

Courtyard Ithaca	607-330-1000
29 Thornwood Drive Ithaca, NY 14850	
Ask for Speedo Swim Meet Rate	
Marriott is a proud sponsor of USA Swimming	

607-277-1000

Fairfield Inn and Suites*- From \$249/night 359 Elmira Road Ithaca, NY 14850 Marriott is a proud sponsor of USA Swimming *Room block not available for this property

Ithaca, NY Hotels w/ Room blocks set up Ask for Speedo Swim Meet rate at all properties to get best available pricing

Country Inn & Suites – Ithaca 1100 Danby Road, Rt 96B	607-256-1100
Homewood Suites – Ithaca 36 Cinema Drive	607-266-0000
Hotel Ithaca Downtown 222 S. Cayuga Street	607-272-1000
Ramada Inn & Conference Center 2310 Tripphammer Road	607-257-3100
The Trip Hotel 1 Sheraton Drive CHAMPIONSHIP	607-257-2000
Other Hotel Ontions	

Other Hotel Options

other rioter options	ITHACA, N	NY	
Ithaca, NY Hotels	EASTERN ZONE	Cortland, NY Hotels	
Best Western Inn	607-272-6100	Comfort Inn	607-753-7721
Comfort Inn	607-272-0100	Quality Inn	607-756-5622
Meadow Court Inn	607-273-3885	Country Inn & Suites	607-753-8300
Hampton Inn Ithaca	607-277-5500	Ramada Inn	607-756-4431
Hilton Garden Inn	607-272-9507		
The Statler Hotel	607-257-2500		
Econo Lodge	607-257-1400		